

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1st on the hill					
Name of work:—	construction				
and maintenance of pond from	NH-85 to Kundum horizon				
Taken in March block.					
Agency:—	M/S Horizon construction				
Agreement No.—	03/MAD/2023-24				
D.O.S.—	28-7-2023				
D.O.C.—	27-07-2024				
Date of measurement	31/01/2024				
(1) clearing and grubbing					
and pond etc					
$2 \times 20 \times 3000 \times 1.10$					$= 1320 \text{ ml}$
Qty = $\frac{1320}{10000}$					$= 0.132 \text{ hect}$
(2) Scarifier surface					
bituminous and					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.75$					$= 112.50 \text{ sqm}$
$1 \times 26.60 \times 3.75$					$= 99.75 \text{ sqm}$
					Qty = 212.25 sqm
					Net Qty = 206.25 sqm

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land etc at grade TMB P-8					
= 0.13 Hac					
@ 726.97 .86/Hac					945/20
(2) Scarifying existing bituminous etc at grade TMB P-8					
= 10.206 .25 m ²					
@ 20.30/m ²					4205

(3) construction of sub-grade etc					
at grade TMB P-8					
qty - 205.20 m ³					
@ 262.96/m ³					53959

(4) C.S.B :- const. of C.S.B etc					
at grade TMB P-8					
= 16.66 m ³					
@ 2532.79/m ³					42195

Grand Total - 109810

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	8	6	12	—	1098102=
(5) WBM Mr-2:- Prov.					
logs - 8 ft each and					
corn. above approx. 24.8					
of spec. size WBM-2					
etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9					
= 14.09 m ³					
@ 5371.16/m ³					756802=
(6) WBM Mr-3: PIAIS					
of water mms etc					
Qty vide TMB - P-9					
Qty - 21.09 m ³					
@ 5051.51/m ³					1065362=
(7) Prime coat - P/A					
prime coat etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9					
Qty - 281.20 m ²					
@ 59.50/m ²					167312=
(8) Tack coat - prov.					
and app. Tack coat					
etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9					
= 281.20 m ²					
@ 20.18/m ²					57592=
					3145162=

Continuation

Beh. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Totals of actual measurement				
	Feet	L	B	D.	
		61.00	314		5162.00
2) Patch work etc					
width etc					
width 114.8 ft					
= 281.20 sq ft					
(2) 288.00 sq ft					81.00
Tack coat :- 11A					
Tack coat etc					
width 714.8 ft					
= 1875.00 sq ft					
(2) 17.10 / m ²					32063.20
S.D.B.C :- poor and					

dry cement concrete			
etc			
at grade TMB P-10			
= 246.88 m ³			
@ 15346.71/m ³			719454
c) Dry lean Cement			
etc			
at grade TMB P-10			
= 2.83 m ³			
@ 4541.21/m ³			12853
c.o. 18-11, 59, 88			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
adj P-12			u.f. 18	8866.00
- 4 No @ 45.24.80/ea.				1809.70
(ii) 600 mm circular				
adj side TMS P-12				
- 2 No				
@ 4873.59/ea.				8797.20
(iii) 600 x 450 mm				
adj side TMS P-12				
- 2 No				
@ 4220.20/ea.				8440.40
(18) Boundary pillar				
- Area 3 P x etc				
adj side TMS P-12				
- 12 No				
@ 809.01/ea.				9708.12
(19) planting of tree etc				
adj side TMS P-12				
= 50 No @ 1254.41/ea.				62720.50
(20) Road masonry with				
Wal app. etc				
adj side TMS P-12				
= 100.00 m ² @ 886.39/m ²				88639.00
Continuation				2085080.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(21) Form & P.C. head etc		A.F	08	20, 35, 030=
etc side TMS P-13				
= 2.20 @ 1145/m ² each				22903=
(22) Balck masonry etc				
etc side TMS P-22				
= 2.88 m ³				
@ 6493.83/m ³				18702=
(23) plastering with cm etc				
etc side TMS P-13				
= 20.11 m ²				
@ 208.17/m ²				4197=
(24) painting of wall coat etc				
etc side TMS P-13				
= 20.16 m ²				
@ 133.61/m ²				2694=
(0.018)				2133526=

Continuation

Particulars	Totals of actual measurement			Grand total
	No.	L.	B.	
		BF 115	11,33,116	
total	181	C (1)	21335	
total	188	OC (1)	3840352	
total	S.F	(1)	263022	
		PS -	25,65,198	
less as 1.25 % as				
per agreement (-)			32065200	
		PS -	25,33,133	
less : paying bill (-)			18,80,200	
		PS -	652933	

Sum

J.E

Letter No - 31 D1. 9/03/24.
PS 652933

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

25

Particulars Details of actual measurement Contents of area

No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
Memo of payment				
(i) B4 S.D. @	5.1.	-	-	326472
(ii) B4 J.T. @	2.1.	-	-	130592
(iii) B4 C. list @	1.1.	-	-	65292
(iv) B4 R. list @	1.1.	-	-	65292
(v) B4 L. list @	1.1.	-	-	65292
(vi) B4 P. list @	-	-	-	414
(vii) B4 S. F.	-	-	-	68342
(viii) B4 CFMS payment	on 11-11-18	-	-	5807632
Total				6529332

Balance 6529332 (P. 1)

Stake fifty two thousand nine hundred thirty three (P. 1)
 BY Deduction 721702
 BY Charge 5807632
 (Rupees five lakhs eighty thousand seven hundred thirty three) P. 1

Executive Engineer
 B.W.D. (W) Division.
 11/03/24

11/03/24

Sanction No.
 2303762316
 12-03-2024

Date Continuation